
Kreis Südsaar Pokal 2016/17

KP Schüler U15
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Schömer, Stefan, Lehstraße 11, 66333 Völklingen, Mobil: 0171-2027974, Tel.: 06898-299945, stefan.schoemer@t-online.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 05.02.2017 09:00 5 DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl II DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.

10.12.2016
10.12.2016

14:30
14:30

5
6

1. FC Saarbrücken-TT
DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl II
ATSV Saarbrücken

1:4
4:1

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Di.

09.11.2016
15.11.2016

17:30 v
18:00 v

1
2

TTC Köllerbach
DJK Heusweiler

DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl
ATSV Saarbrücken

0:4
1:4

 
Freilose Viertelfinale
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl II
1. FC Saarbrücken-TT
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